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Licitagao: 74 / 2020

Produto/Lote

Fornecedor

VIr. Licitagao

VIr. Proposta

VIr. Negociagao

Variagao
Proposta(%)

Variagao
Licitacao(%)

1 LAMINAS DE 15 E 13 FUROS

JULIO SILVESTRI FILHO ME

30.183,75

26.400,00

25.550,00

12,54

15,35

Total Geral:

30.183,75

26.400,00

25550,00

12,54

15,35

IPM Sistemas Ltda
Atende Net - WCO v'2015 04

Identificador: WCO011101-003-IWQYNDAAYRRFVN-8 - Emitido por: SERGIO DARIO PASQUALI
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